
Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 145803 Johanne Sørensen Thisted Skyttekreds 199/11 199/10 398/21

2 148533 Sofie Lykkebo Pedersen Skive skytteforening 199/10 198/08 397/18

3 140108 William Birk Hansen Aulum Skytteforening 200/09 197/10 397/19

4 142931 Bertil Risgaard Jensen Hem Skytteforening 197/03 195/07 392/10

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 150717 Jeppe Roed Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 199/08 199/10 398/18

2 138940 Mads Kjerulff Jørgensen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 199/09 198/07 397/16

3 140107 Valdemar Birk Hansen Aulum Skytteforening 197/06 196/05 393/11

4 148652 Anna Kamma Dyrberg Skive skytteforening 194/02 198/06 392/08

5 152133 Anja Roesgaard Skive skytteforening 193/03 197/07 390/10

6 150012 Oliver Vitus Ekelund Skive skytteforening 194/03 196/06 390/09

7 134777 Simon Moustgaard Klit Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 193/07 193/05 386/12

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 151543 Noah Christensen Skive skytteforening 188/02 189/01 377/03

2 152094 Mick Serup Kristiansen Hem Skytteforening 183/02 182/01 365/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 153674 Jonas Jensen Haderup Skytteforening 190/02 192/02 382/04

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 136539 Kaya Wulf Lindgaard Them Skytteforening 200/10 200/13 400/23

2 135344 Maya Worm Christensen Thisted Skyttekreds 200/12 200/09 400/21

3 137637 Nicklas L. Sørensen Thisted Skyttekreds 200/09 197/08 397/17

4 133140 Nicoline Kokholm Jensen Ulbjerg Skytteforening 196/07 200/12 396/19

5 131397 Emil Tanderup Hem Skytteforening 198/08 198/08 396/16

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 148114 Marcus Stenholt Bech Aulum Skytteforening 195/03 195/02 390/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 86818 Simone T. Jensen Hem Skytteforening 184/02 176/03 360/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 92377 Pernille Noppenau Hansen Hem Skytteforening 187/01 186/01 373/02

2 19315 Peter Strand Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 187/01 182/01 369/02

3 27947 Jørn Jensen Hem Skytteforening 173/00 170/01 343/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 126904 Steven Vestergaard Mathia.. Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 200/13 199/10 399/23

2 29799 Sara Aarup Birkjær Haderup Skytteforening 198/08 197/07 395/15

3 127790 Vibeke Bækgaard Haderup Skytteforening 195/03 199/08 394/11
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Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 149316 Linda Lykkebo Pedersen Skive skytteforening 197/10 197/07 394/17

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å3
1 113022 Andreas Tanderup Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 199/10 200/12 399/22

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 193/01 198/09 391/10

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 29776 Vagn Andersen Haderup Skytteforening 194/05 194/03 388/08

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 149707 Claus Hansen Aulum Skytteforening 199/05 197/08 396/13

2 124666 Poul Erik Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 192/03 195/03 387/06

3 152944 Kirsten Sørensen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 193/07 193/04 386/11

4 150174 Keld Stenholt Bech Aulum Skytteforening 188/02 188/00 376/02

5 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 187/02 186/01 373/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 140108 William Birk Hansen Aulum Skytteforening 200/09

2 145803 Johanne Sørensen Thisted Skyttekreds 199/11

3 148533 Sofie Lykkebo Pedersen Skive skytteforening 199/10

4 142931 Bertil Risgaard Jensen Hem Skytteforening 197/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 138940 Mads Kjerulff Jørgensen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 199/09

2 150717 Jeppe Roed Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 199/08

3 140107 Valdemar Birk Hansen Aulum Skytteforening 197/06

4 150012 Oliver Vitus Ekelund Skive skytteforening 194/03

5 148652 Anna Kamma Dyrberg Skive skytteforening 194/02

6 134777 Simon Moustgaard Klit Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 193/07

7 152133 Anja Roesgaard Skive skytteforening 193/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 151543 Noah Christensen Skive skytteforening 188/02

2 152094 Mick Serup Kristiansen Hem Skytteforening 183/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 153674 Jonas Jensen Haderup Skytteforening 190/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 135344 Maya Worm Christensen Thisted Skyttekreds 200/12
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2 136539 Kaya Wulf Lindgaard Them Skytteforening 200/10

3 137637 Nicklas L. Sørensen Thisted Skyttekreds 200/09

4 131397 Emil Tanderup Hem Skytteforening 198/08

5 133140 Nicoline Kokholm Jensen Ulbjerg Skytteforening 196/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 148114 Marcus Stenholt Bech Aulum Skytteforening 195/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 86818 Simone T. Jensen Hem Skytteforening 184/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 92377 Pernille Noppenau Hansen Hem Skytteforening 187/01

1 19315 Peter Strand Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 187/01

3 27947 Jørn Jensen Hem Skytteforening 173/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 126904 Steven Vestergaard Mathia.. Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 200/13

2 29799 Sara Aarup Birkjær Haderup Skytteforening 198/08

3 127790 Vibeke Bækgaard Haderup Skytteforening 195/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 149316 Linda Lykkebo Pedersen Skive skytteforening 197/10

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3
1 113022 Andreas Tanderup Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 199/10

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 193/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 29776 Vagn Andersen Haderup Skytteforening 194/05

2 27509 Niels Hansen Hem Skytteforening 191/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 149707 Claus Hansen Aulum Skytteforening 199/05

2 152944 Kirsten Sørensen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 193/07

3 124666 Poul Erik Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 192/03

4 150174 Keld Stenholt Bech Aulum Skytteforening 188/02

5 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 187/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 145803 Johanne Sørensen Thisted Skyttekreds 200/07 200/08 400/15

2 140107 Valdemar Birk Hansen Aulum Skytteforening 200/11 199/05 399/16
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3 140108 William Birk Hansen Aulum Skytteforening 197/05 198/03 395/08

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 153521 Silke Stålberg Svinth Haderup Skytteforening 194/07 196/04 390/11

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 135344 Maya Worm Christensen Thisted Skyttekreds 199/06 200/09 399/15

2 137637 Nicklas L. Sørensen Thisted Skyttekreds 197/08 200/07 397/15

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 131281 Leah E. Andersen Skive skytteforening 194/06 195/05 389/11

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 92377 Pernille Noppenau Hansen Hem Skytteforening 186/01 186/01 372/02

2 92378 Tobias Noppenau Hansen Hem Skytteforening 185/01 180/01 365/02

3 27947 Jørn Jensen Hem Skytteforening 145/00 138/00 283/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 136192 Stella Halkjær Haderup Skytteforening 193/02 195/02 388/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 200/06 199/07 399/13

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 31234 Arnold Clausen Haderup Skytteforening 193/04 197/05 390/09

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 149707 Claus Hansen Aulum Skytteforening 197/02 198/06 395/08

2 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 198/02 194/03 392/05

3 124666 Poul Erik Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 195/02 194/00 389/02

4 152532 Villy Meyer Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 178/00 193/03 371/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 140107 Valdemar Birk Hansen Aulum Skytteforening 200/11

2 145803 Johanne Sørensen Thisted Skyttekreds 200/07

3 140108 William Birk Hansen Aulum Skytteforening 197/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 153521 Silke Stålberg Svinth Haderup Skytteforening 194/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 135344 Maya Worm Christensen Thisted Skyttekreds 199/06

2 137637 Nicklas L. Sørensen Thisted Skyttekreds 197/08
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Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 131281 Leah E. Andersen Skive skytteforening 194/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 92377 Pernille Noppenau Hansen Hem Skytteforening 186/01

2 92378 Tobias Noppenau Hansen Hem Skytteforening 185/01

3 27947 Jørn Jensen Hem Skytteforening 145/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 136192 Stella Halkjær Haderup Skytteforening 193/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 200/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 31234 Arnold Clausen Haderup Skytteforening 193/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 198/02

2 149707 Claus Hansen Aulum Skytteforening 197/02

3 124666 Poul Erik Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 195/02

4 152532 Villy Meyer Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 178/00
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